

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Atani					
Dakshin Tola Road					
to Atani Thogu Dera.					
Agency - Deepak Kumar Dubey.					
Agreement No:- 14 SBD of 24-25					
Starting date -> 20-03-2025					
Ending date -> 19-03-2026					
Agreement Main Work Amt -> 22184884 = m					
Fine yrs maintenance -> 29644882 =					
2, 51, 49, 3722 =					
Date of Measurement -					

Detail Measurement					
(1) Providing prime coat					
do do Comp job -					
10x30x	3.75	=	1125	m ²	
10x30x	3.75+3.85	=	1140	m ²	
10x30x	$\frac{3.75+3.75}{2}$	=	1125	m ²	
10x30x	3.75	=	1125	m ²	
10x30x	3.75	=	1125	m ²	
				5640	m ²
(2) Providing tack coat					
do do Comp job -					
Area vide TMB of 22					
Continuation					
Item 1. ->				5640	m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material statement</u>					
SS-1 →		4.79 mt			
RS-1 →		1.55 mt			
MSS-S-90 →		9.97 mt			
Waste Plastic →		0.75 mt			
SS-1					
04/11/25					

Abstract of cost

(1) Providing and fixing of working benchmarks:-

V.T.M.B Pg no - 17 Item 1

1.6 km @ Rs 18379.79/km → Rs 29408200

(2) Excavation of road ways do-do comp. job

V.T.M.B Pg no 4 item 4

18 m³ @ Rs 17371/m³ → Rs 3127

(3) Construction of embankment with approved material

V.T.M.B Pg no 4 item-5

10.8 m³ x Rs 5840/m³ → Rs 631

Continuation

Rs 3316620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④/④ Excavation of road work in soil with hydraulic excavator.					
W.M.B. by no 4 item (b)					
18m ³ x 95.86 /m ³ → B					172520
⑤/⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
do do comp job					
700m ³ x 240.55 /m ³ → B					16838520
⑥/⑥ 186.21m ³ x 167.05 /m ³ → B					3110620
⑦/⑦ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
do do comp job -					
Bg no - (5+6)					
3529.05m ³ x B 243.82 B					860452
⑧/⑧ Construction of granular sub base (GSB gr-I)					
Pg no 6 2 item 8					
1192.75m ³ x 3238.73 /m ³ → B					3862952
⑨/⑨ P/ and laying spreading WBM Gr-II.					
Bg no 7+14					
425.94m ³ x B 467.05 /m ³ → B					198985

Continuation

694771520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) Providing and applying prime coat do-do Comp-job/- V.M.B pg no - 22 item					
(1) Qty 5640 m ² x Rs 50.63					285553=00
(11/11) Providing applying tack coat do-do V.M.B pg no - 22 item					
5640 m ² x Rs 17.36/m ²					97910=00
(12/12) Brandling and applying M.S. do-do Comp-job/- V.M.B pg - 22 item 3					
5640 m ² x 230.60/m ²					1300584
(13/13) Construction of granular sub base do-do Comp-job Pg - 14 item 2 7.5 m ³ @ Rs 3238.73/m ³					24290=00
(14/14) P.V. laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates Pg - 15 item - 3 28.12 m ³ @ Rs 4671.75/m ³					131370
(15/15) Construction unreinforced plain Cement Concrete pavement. Pg - 15 item 4 58.2 m ³ x Rs 7593.36/m ³					441934=00
					Rs 9229356=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(16) Cable duct across the road					
15m x Rs 1518.69 /m →					Rs 22780
(17) Km stone					
3 nos x 2765.91 /nos →					Rs 8298
(18) 200m stone					
6 nos x 750.09 /nos →					Rs 4501
(19) Providing traffic sign					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
4 nos x 3763.87 →					Rs 15055
(ii) 600mm circular →					
4 nos x 5941.32 /nos →					Rs 23765
(iii) 600mm rect. sign →					
4 nos x 4910.55 →					19642
(24) Road marking cov BT					
300m ² x Rs 801.58 /m ² →					Rs 240474
CC					
20m ² x Rs 908.49 /m ² →					Rs 18130.20
(25) Road strips					
24m ² x 369.08 →					8858.20
(26) Logo board MMSY					
3 nos x 10084.72 →					Rs 30254.20
					Rs 7820113.20
					9810576.20

Continuation

Continuation